

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2552/2025

Ajay Gaur Proprietor M/s Ajay Construction

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr.Aaditya Godara, AAAG & Mr.Rohan Mittal, Adv. for State.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

List this case on 16.07.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/137